March 2026
www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church‘
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & entrance on Wyrick

"/ ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose/STA=St. Andrews
Church, Palo Alto/SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church/CPUMC=Cambrian Park UMC/LS=Loyola
School, Los Altos/HMS=Hoover Middle School, San Jose/SAMC=St. Archangel Michael Church,

¥ saratoga/AHUMC=Aimaden Hills UMC, San Jose
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6:00-6:30 Round Dance Class / 6:30-7:45: Plus with Rounds and Hot Hash at 7:30pm -
. 7:45-9:15: SSD/Mainstream with Rounds — Caller’s Choice
Wed., Mar.4 CLUB
Sat.,, Mar7 R} Class @ AHUMC, 1-4 PM
Wed., Mar 11 CLUB
Sat., Mar 14 RJ Class @ AHUMC, 1-4 PM
Wed., Mar 18 CLUB Party Night theme: St. Patrick’s Day
Sat., Mar 21 RIJ Class @ AHUMC, 1-4 PM
- Sat. Mar. 21  CPSD Eyes of March SSD hoedown @IMMS
Z Wed., Mar 25 CLUB
Sat., Mar. 28 RJ Class @ AHUMC, 1-4 PM

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE

i UPCOMING EVENTS
- Sat., Apr 18: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS @ JMMS — Carnathan/Scallon

_ UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri-Sun, Apr 10-12: CALIFORNIA STATE SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Santa Maria
Fri-Sun, May 22-24 NCSDA Golden State Round UP @Lodi :
Fri-Sat, Jul 10-11: America’s Celebration @ Prunedale Grange Hall — Sikorsky & Harris
Fri-Sun, Oct 2-4 SCVDA Jubilee in San Jose '
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DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM

Mar 4 ‘Naomi Grubb, Steven Lehnhoff, Sharon Roper, Chuck Peoples
Mar 11 . Mark Boudreault, Doug Caulfield, Jane Kimble, Kristin Moke
Mar 18 Parker Willey Jr., Sandy Franger, Scott & Donna Lawrence

= Mar 25 Laurie Andrade, Peggy Norris, David Walb, Beverlee Kuhar

. April Duty list will be provided by March 11",




